PROJECT DESCRIPTION

NEW DUPLEX

SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
DETACHED GARAGE
DETACHED CARPORT

NEW MOTOR FUEL DIS/REPAIR GARA

NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER
NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER
NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER
NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER
NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY FIRE RESTORATION
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY SIDING
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION
RETAINING WALL
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
MECHANICAL PERMIT

APP EST COST
137776
55000
20000
5000
35966
4647
3000
8160
1000
11029
29573
300
11475
10000

134000
0
2000

LOCATION
625 PAWNEE STREET
207 VINE STREET
1422 CENTRAL AVENUE
804 SOUTH 4TH STREET
1108 SOUTH ESPLANADE STREET
1815 OSAGE STREET
1012 NORTH 14TH STREET
507 SOUTH 20TH STREET
416 VINE STREET
1816 EDGEWOOD COURT
3706 CLAYTON DRIVE
534 NIPPER LANE
2223 2ND AVENUE
924 SOUTH 4TH STREET
609 METROPOLITAN AVENUE
571 METROPOLITAN AVENUE
571 METROPOLITAN AVENUE
601 METROPOLITAN AVENUE
609 METROPOLITAN AVENUE
5239 SOUTH 4th STREET
5000 10TH AVENUE
571 METROPOLITAN AVENUE
3500 SOUTH 4th STREET
2614 SOUTH 24TH STREET
1007 9TH AVENUE
4916 PARKWAY DRIVE
3106 SHRINE PARK ROAD
504 MIAMI STREET
1205 TANGLEWOOD STREET
418 VINE STREET
902 LIMIT STREET
1704 CHESTER COURT
204 DAKOTA STREET
784 PENNSYLVANIA STREET
1406 6TH AVENUE
1306 DAKOTA STREET
2119 CEDAR RIDGE DRIVE
571 METROPOLITAN AVENUE
1013 WELLINGTON DRIVE
718 SENECA STREET

PERMIT NUMBER

PERMIT EST COST

137776
55000
20000

5000
35966
4647
3000
8160
1000
11029
29573
300
11475
10000

134000
0
2000

PERMIT ISSUED DESCRIPTION OF WORK

01/11/21
01/04/21
01/07/21
01/08/21
01/13/21
01/13/21
01/12/21
01/15/21
01/14/21
01/27/21
01/21/21
01/26/21
01/05/21
01/08/21
01/27/21
01/19/21
01/07/21
01/28/21
01/27/21
01/21/21
01/06/21
01/19/21
01/29/21
01/01/21
01/22/21
01/13/21
01/13/21
01/13/21
01/14/21
01/14/21
01/20/21
01/21/21
01/27/21
01/27/21
01/28/21
01/29/21
01/04/21
01/11/21
01/07/21
01/28/21

CONSTRUCT NEW DUPLEX

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATION

INTERIOR RENOVATIONS, WILL INCLUDE HVAC AND PLUMBING
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATION

INTERIOR RENOVATION

FOUNDATION REPAIR APPLY INTELLIBRACES

ADDING AN ADDITIONAL BATHROOM

REROOF AND REPLACE SIDING, WINDOWS, EXT DOORS

REFRAME 16X16 FT SECTION OF ROOF AND RAFTERS AND SHINGLES
INSTALL FOUNDATION REPAIR FOR SETTLEMENT

INSTALL FOUNDATION REPAIR FOR SETTLEMENT

INSTALL INTERIOR RENOVATION- INSTALL DOORWAY BETWEEN HOUSE
CONSTRUCT 30 X 30 DETACHED GARAGE 900 SQ FT

COMPLETE OVERHEAD COVER FOR CARPORT

CONSTRUCT NEW 7-ELEVEN BUILDING

CONSTRUCT EDUCATIONAL BUILDING SHELL AND SITE WORK AS PER PLANS
CONSTRUCT EDUCATIONAL BUILDING SHELL AND SITE WORK AS PER PLANS
CONSTRUCT RESTAURANT AS PER PLANS- TACO BELL

CONSTRUCT CANOPY AND FUEL SYSTEM FOR NEW 7-11 STORE
NEW BODY SHOP/DETAILING/OFFICES -LUXURY IMPORTS

ADDING MECHANICAL WORK TO ROOF OF STUCTURE

INTERIOR RENOVATION- TENANT FINISH

Interior renovation of a space to create a room within a room
COMPLETE REMODEL OF HOME AFTER FIRE

135Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

265Q TEAR AND REROOF

155Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

85Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

44SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF

195Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

265Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

265Q TEAR OFF AND REROOF

INSTALL SIDING ON ALL SIDES OF HOME

INSTALL EGRESS WINDOW ON NORTH SIDE OF HOME

REMOVE AND REPLACE 2 WINDOWS NO STRUCTURAL CHANGE
REPLACE TWO WINDOWS

CONVERT DECK INTO 4 SEASONS ROOM WITH TILE ROOF
RETAINING WALL FOR FORT GATE AMRKETPLACE

REMOVE AND REPLACE DRIVEWAY APPROACH

80K BTU FURNACE

CONTRACTOR

GREENAMYRE RENTALS, INC

CHURULICH, GLEN LUCAS & RAFAELA BELTRE
J.F. DENNEY PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.
AREE LLC

EXCELLENCE IN CONSTRUCTION
GROUNDWORKS FRS

MR BREEZE HEATING & COOLING, LLC

PIOTR MILLER CONTRACTING LLC
PATTERSON, JAMES L JR & JAMIR

BULLOCK,MARK J & JUDITH A
ROBERTS, DANIEL W

MC HUGH, KEVIN & ANGELA
THE DIMENSION GROUP
DAVIDSON AE

DAVIDSON AE

PHILLCO CONSTRUCTION
THE DIMENSION GROUP
BRUNSON BUILDERS INC

COOLSYS COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION

CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

PURDUM INC

REPAIRS UNLIMITED, INC

JM ROOFING LLC.

DHI ROOFING

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS ROOFING
CHRISTIAN BROTHERS ROOFING

DHI ROOFING

COVENANT ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
PYRAMID ROOFING

DHI ROOFING

CONTINENTAL SIDING

J.F. DENNEY PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.
HOME DEPOT USA INC.

NELSON, GARY A & TONIA L

SUN VALLEY REMODELS

CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

KERSTEN CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION 2 LLC
AITKENS CONTRACTING LLC

OWNER

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT & MAINTENANCE INC

GRAHAM, DAVID M

JFD PROPERTIES LLC

AREE LLC

PARRETT, EDWARD R & CONNIE F
BEHEE, WILLIAM R & JUDITH
BREEZEWAY RENTALS LLC

PIOTR MILLER CONTRACTING LLC
PATTERSON, JAMES L SR & FRANCES L
MEADOWS, PLAUDY M Ill & THERESA M
BURNS, LAWRENCE M & EVELYN A
BULLOCK, MARK J & JUDITH A
ROBERTS, DANIEL W

MC HUGH, KEVIN & ANGELA
VEQUITY CONSTRUCTION, LLC
CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION
CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION

FORT GATE PROPERTIES LLC

VEQUITY CONSTRUCTION, LLC

REA HOLDINGS LLC

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST
FORT GATE PROPERTIES LLC

MPT OF LEAVENWORTH LLC

STEELE, ROBERT H & PATRICIA A
TODD, SUSAN M & MURPHY, JEANINE E
JIANG, SUN MOU & HU, XIAO FANG
CAPPEL, ALVAH R & BEVERLY
MUHAMMAD, RAMON

BAUER, JOHN C & CHARLENE L
BOEPPLER, WILLIAM B

EVANS, METACAUM & PARK, JUEON
DAVIS, JOSHUA M & MIJEONG

LAMB, DANNY T & KALINA, EVELYN M
VOTH, BRENT A & DAVIS, KRYSTAL A
BRYANT, SAM JR & LINDA D

NELSON, GARY A & TONIA L

HABIB, FARIZ & AWRA

FORT GATE PROPERTIES LLC

WEST FAMILY TRUST

PEAK, GALEN & BOGGS, IRENA

PARCEL ID

0772601408007000
0773604004002000
0773504031018000
0773602044001000
0773604002008000
0782703007004000
0782701008008000
0783402005015000
0773603017007000
0783403001003410
1021000000116000
1011203001034000
1010103009005000
0773603002001000
0772601402004000
0772601401005000
0772601401005000
0772601402001000
0772601402004000
0941802006009000
1061400002004020
0772601401005000
1011201003004030
1020404003099000
0773504010005000
1061400001008060
1011101004041000
0772503302002000
1011102006053180
0773603017006000
1010204015011000
1021001003001220
0772502008009000
1010201010015000
0773504025023000
0772602016005000
1021000000059000
0772601401005000
1011103001001390
0772604405020000


https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MhDl2DNRXcs7p5SzXDrA9Q%2FvWDBYELtjAWLk7wEfphh5df3DdqKEHy9hQzAuLrc6J8AVMoXI0cDMKwUFpPA0tQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rlXEFgZ425Svr5QyMBiYdo4TuKARQ8xZ9c%2BlkzDCzheqE84zMSe8Yddt43GzA%2FA7gbyiBaI%2B6GLFyzsE9m%2Bi9A%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Q8ptTukvghOt30XvB7c3qREpWfwb6JMkmY5usw9PR2W5iOM1zG2qVxaPyOuEmnXPtN4Nn%2FiajlZCLhujwooeQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vqP7%2F8ujH3cWjw446lhZnNn4W6PaG5sc9%2BYcbp4CGvqe9tbvOigP%2Fxu70JeRgg%2BDw%2FsXppEpoV5Dz49W5s7Zpg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dZ2ogpMlM7bycLtrvfr%2FL5pPDEHsRWxH4mNxV1jyfUuucMTywiCQnqcDRj1gREMtTtRk8FPz0Yh0W6L4FrsCAw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IcwadIqo0erPzNJaOJG1ee4NxOaipw%2F0YYldRQYoEjI7YEQwZTlBgo%2BJcrIbNb6vZ53ZQH%2F%2BhSaZLeIU59PP1A%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aC77pZsCmLddWYtCvBeNblSsC5lbJIfEswCPJc9eoPTNuzR4yh3wViqsYtAw2qO9RejCbCWH5Cy27ihF8SXAEA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0dSiYCdi%2BVnumv0Kl2wo8cBrDSN8gqC5CP179TO%2BNmcz4iZRWINCGyT6kAP97eER2aSkLIxlj5Wddwcwt1YPCg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EpMI2BNkYrg5eSNsY8yzm3zP0QA8sK5FtOFdndPCA95uS0D4UDpzoEhaiaD0gTiK98QsXni9%2FEWFz6RRbeX2YA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pMUNe7sxJbk2YGOHoeFpDCXIXy%2Fnh1t0kU%2FsfATrsc4cxt2r%2F7fW5nPLAjwlhGu7RR05li3IfiKteZHnt6Kf2w%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=09n9VgXBmDge7oCoKqwHJH%2BmjVF3N8qzSnDFjka5vvls%2Fl8LKpopmucbjLX%2FG9JfusuX%2Blb7hq7H8ies2seUTg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EGHQgNCp5VurL01bhfWzDHJrxej1qW9VhmUIslciTDaYhOlajF1zgyUk%2FavRyh7g3wcE2BFV2VKlg%2BRpZtP%2Fbg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bq8gdYwi%2B0FNVKqb8hWaD5EN%2B1c46parapnAcG2uVv0cJV5iZ5Y5oBG5DEYPBA7pUWgqcoG66L%2FlO7o3%2Bk4Zpg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rHju8527Y3iuCABv1cRkrJxqFHTFHTN3PGKNSA0jL5l78sc8wfcSKavWe7bgVVYPgmjVp5HycnIOZy%2FVcCnkLg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0i3LeHb6JwsdwmMhSN3iYfFoCZ4e7A3oSMp9UAj%2FCqeEXdD3FuIGblvkbBu1XFc6vdJ1TRrx7NCtA5NU3e6nbw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPtt6FhmKGM%2FtfLhCUnXTjEdNw2SPl4ss36nSrzy1a76%2FEyxGFBnmefiOK0TwIHVX5NDdJVARuybF%2BAGo8u44g%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lw3NG3nZktQpcviRshccrYuf9kyHp6nKj9WlnoSTXbSMMxb67ESDOxBg7i98%2BNbJRLMbbMDGA2rZlxR8cIiL1g%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hV8yStukGKPtAdV8Zq%2FTo9UNNzxHkfM51TW5%2FfWGM%2FX7UuY9tL%2FbKffDQ8PGx%2Blg6ktE6bGF8Qb3lM2fHAcukQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CAUtR95SI4CAfOPEeI1IJz7g3zZOqzGBvFWfpTBXALVYne9fJzLEb2k%2FwQfAwgFozLBKhrhqk6Zfy50F3Z4bQg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZMIS2N37F7F2txewvMRH3d%2ByPBnhm2x4GSb853lKlc%2FaDyeH%2B85sHvtAI7Hrot5YHo3XWgkuZWV0YULRE4dsKQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xa1zhKX2zHTlvorJ5A2rGtHiHfbKxrzOvwITtmaMux1pwADj8YNjbDrplIUNYf8emoIKx2ZIZ1dZIlj63ubaEw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPuROEkeqSj%2BbMJPdNjkn1353weLMZYldSMrinhIGwrzSJXo3M66KIu15v2e2NJeD8oZuM1nCTX%2B8m1s8qTyng%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jmgE8pX3SUdXIcba%2BD9X%2F0MxdXEHpvl7OrtsSQ4l1fKIC3wuGx7v3OJ1kmH1C9MD576f2wI%2BFCT5DwMliYWzew%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cP4iWCwkCYBPNc%2BBXqJOG8Mo%2BprNE7bRItMVyap1DSFnTmrIuB2oBC7NABNXwBtgJ67rmv4YwvMMHrmMJxA0Eg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=48%2FZ8QneVaxeKIW36W3hGcK4KdwYyESe1aCscx7F5rVJfdd22HJQNdZuPokok678c5XCUOOwJ%2Fmq3VAsHPqlLg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BSqpGgMOzIE9ilM97u2djaBbgX8NZOm46jRl5KDYs6sLCatTLWw2W1nQZrsn9QP6oNagAbqNUtl4bVUsLAO3EQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r9nOQsYUghrybJjzaKhAHwHlqPyqIEvkT3e1otC67icJLR3h%2Bc%2F3wcfrIlagWM417xmCCOe3aYwo23Vlqqsk8g%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ykrV6Mcm9SCxp0IabmFiyL%2BIIT3zeNWZfyVFpySbJOPSdsg%2BClx7PW2pxhdsnzMwE68npG3mLjJx7SSCq0dsog%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LDE3%2FEkxhEgKXz1rMM3YRpVWgehHaMJDDfMr60FdRoO2GaQtI%2BRZDwHO%2BB2yfAOhbKBPQJLGY2bnh6zhcPvY9Q%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lek8%2BMFRqEQiOLOU5h768xkk7UOzOBf4YEYDS2V9Dpy0pw7RSWR5U%2FbRfR1U8Aj2wGMJ3g6GPuIDhpKerwbJCQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KJJ58gZjNzVVWn%2FDReSQEJO83Tt%2BXXvGBLK1MrVaPYW8NHIqvFusszXe0GwMJDqzcgO1XUuYcazmZf1jcSp0gQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9enMbr1y%2FC6AdeYOGmRiALsAw1Z0KbIYLJzjRrUcJE4ZfwW09Xr6SpFiXkUu7r47zqVF9O5QITk5ZDZVY6dmJQ%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F2PQ2GEDs90nnc8dXwuQ2I%2BNPG0hhIkidsrrEwbPXFR8NAhnr5AcRfUIAzaA0po9vKIBk2222vFU%2FodsvTzfjg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZTI2jST2ogAtt7COT5mBcrQjGJWtzObXFo7N1gzehYowmkVODaLGxS3fVhOZZ5X2F8tykBjOhjXXwvHncj%2F5dg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46YH1q2%2FJmxtKRkwIBr2w%2BSOjspAfwCV9KPKFYpXtFao%2FvZ%2Bc4z7RsIO4rBkJAeqLPCnSPnZ1XX8QBNO7p%2BCSA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=omVGhEeIuTBigjTOxpbgtSIowIWhiTXysQY9xQVCMQBlp5uWsLpYpeior%2BAuQtj4WR0TADYgdmArbsxKAgwNAg%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GFySWJ3F%2FGeq3MeW4Q%2FCrMPvLRpvGUyrs9Fp%2F%2FR82b2syDeZrgXTnTfOd1mEHfSySjBdECmTudn0aATGzc5joA%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O934Y1%2FVZim%2B%2Ft7NH1igzkap6gHDkd0VjF2mUhbf5%2BDyToT8SqnWXlUjZE1gzVNvl7D8MXTbwLGUPasZBkbcxw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fcx1tbNNfyT9L4Ii3Lna0iD68n%2BmSgom19Fw8Q6U1gm4ulAY%2BN%2BR2cKVZq9EcjsTAu1vhi5MXrCb2X%2FATMuEbw%3D%3D
https://tylerapp.firstcity.org/GasWALive/ua/r/mugwc/pipropmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XplE74OSobUd6WKJ92AVSb7h9rBxUXRUt%2FgPYIXSDFqxQYq4myYWUG8PBSpcPnDYxcl5bp0nSJ02Lesee8q1Zg%3D%3D
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